St.APal:::rs Prep V@mﬂﬁv Eootball
cademy
2020

Sat. Aug. 15 Scrimmage -vs- THESA Home | 10:00

Sat. Aug. 22 Scrimmage -vs- Legacy Classical Home 10:00

Fri. Aug. 28 -vs- Nazarene Christian Away 7:30
Fri. Sept. 4 -vs- Legacy Classical Home 7:00
Fri. Sept.11 -vs- Waco Children’s Home Home 7:00
Fri. Sept. 18 "vs- Azle Christian * Away | 7:00
Fri. Sept. 25 -vs- Wylie Prep * Home | 7:00
Fri. Oct. 2 -vs- Victory Christian * Home 7:00

Eri. Oct.9 | -Vs- Founders Classical *(Mesquite) Home 7:00

Fri. Oct. 16 -vs- Harvest Lantana * Away 7:00
Sat. Oct. 24 -vs- Universal Academy * Away | 12:00
Fri. Oct. 30 -vs- Dallas Academy * Away | 7:00
Fri. Nov. 6 TCAF First Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Fri. Nov. 13 TCAF Semi-Finals TBA | TBA
Sat. Nov. 21 TCAF State Championship TBA TBA

*District Games revised 7/14/20



